iz 3o
kN

i o 2(12?51“‘#/’3 2022 % 7 3+ | 2021 F 5 ” 2022/[\1?‘1“ f‘z?’" /%l
£ EF e RCR Bt &z ACR Rt

17 i» 71,098 71,098 68,602 68,602
27 i» 57,681 128,779 44,746 113,348
37 i» 92,864 221,643 90,649 203,997
47 ix 76,074 297,717 82,506 286,503
5% i» 87,864 385,581 80,982 367,485
67 i» 97,568 483,149 90,337 457,822
77 i» 104,248 587,397 93,832 551,654
87 i» 103,911 691,308 85,852 637,506
9% i» 87,572 778,880 85,973 723,479
10% i» 58,241 837,121 65,455 788,934
117 i» 69,636 906,757 71,231 860,165
127 i» 57,233 963,990 66,986 927,151




